M Nr
179
161
178
80

48
115
111
152
10 147
11 56

CooNOOTULDWNER
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14 67
15 177
16 51
17 55
18 70
19 66
20 139
21 155
22 173
23 64
24 114
25 58
26 188
27 171
28 117

30 30
31 110
32 90
33 141
34 73
35 164
36 140

38 35
39 78
40 52

42 182
43 11
44 26
45 59
46 103
47 104
48 159
49 157
50 131
184
163
138
116
40
25
119
97
47
27
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RSZAWA

IDO WARSZAWA 1916-2016

Nazwisko i Imie
Ktusak Magdalena
Klimek Karolina
Kohut Iwona
Misniakiewicz Hanna
Niewiadoma Magdalena
Leonowicz Maria
Malinowska Aleksandra
Wykrota Agata
Ostrowska Katarzyna
Popieluch Agata
Przybyta Klaudia
Przygocka Monika
Kot Barbara
Kacka Barbara
Berezik Anna
Gibiec Wiktoria
Nowak Anna
Solecka Katarzyna
Dtugosz Dorota
Kempa Karolina
Krystek Katarzyna
Kaminska Dominika
Pokorny Anna
Krawczyk Aleksandra
Wotczanska Weronika
Bytnar Anna
tomnicka Agata
Wrébel Anna
Kohut Joanna
Gibiec Kinga
Fryc Adrianna
Magdziarz Olga
Lutoborska Katarzyna
Tecza Kamila
Hotozubiec Irena
Marcinek Zofia
Jagietto Anna
Sikora Martyna
Kohut Daniela
Gil Katarzyna
Krawczyk Agnieszka
Kowalewska Katarzyna
Ostrowski Diuna
Walkusz Dominika
Zdzinska Gabriela
Regulska Paulina
Smusz Ksymena
Puchata Natalia
Matlak Julia
Gorska Zuzanna
Mirek Katarzyna
Wisniewska Iga
Gierek Zuzanna
Szybkowska Paulina
Krezlik Agnieszka
Reszetow Marta
tukaszyk Aleksandra
Rozwadowska Magdalena
Burkat Angelika
Warjan Kinga

AKADEMICK|
ZWIAZEK SPORTOWY

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

ZAKOPANE 27.02-3.03.2017
SLALOM KOBIET - FINAL

Uczelnia
AWF Katowice
ALK Warszawa
AWF Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
UEK Krakéw
UPe Krakow
UJ Krakéw
UW Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PWr Wroctaw
AWF Krakow
PP Poznan
PP Poznan
CM UJ Krakow
AWF Katowice
UMe Wroctaw
AWF Krakow
CM UJ Krakow
CM UJ Krakow
US Katowice
PS Gliwice
SUM Katowice
UEK Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
AWF Krakow
AGH Krakéow
WSEwS Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
PK Krakéw
PK Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
UMCS Lublin
SGH Warszawa
UE Wroctaw
ASP Warszawa
US Katowice
PG Gdansk
PK Krakéw
UWr Wroctaw
UMe Wroctaw
CM UJ Krakow
AWF Poznan
PP Poznan
PG Gdansk
AWF Krakow
UE Katowice
UE Katowice
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
UW Warszawa
KA Krakow
UE Poznan
US Katowice
UJ Krakéw
UMe tédz
PG Gdansk
UJ Krakéw
UPr Wroctaw
UPe Krakéw
PG Gdansk

Typ
UWF
WSN
UWF
UNI
usP
usP
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UWF
UTE
UTE
UME
UWF
UME
UWF
UME
UME
UNI
UTE
UME
usP
UNI
UWF
UTE
WSN
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
UNI
usP
usP
WSz
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
UME
UME
UWF
UTE
UTE
UWF
usP
usP
UTE
UTE
UNI
WSN
usP
UNI
UNI
UME
UTE
UNI
usP
usP
UTE

| przejazd
52.11
52.50
53.38
53.78
53.35
53.87
56.93
58.55
58.71
57.28
57.49
58.74
59.15
58.96
52.42
59.42
1:00.08
1:00.35
1:00.45
1:00.61
1:01.82
1:02.29
1:02.57
1:02.67
1:02.86
1:03.58
1:04.11
1:04.16
1:04.40
1:04.67
1:04.87
1:05.65
1:05.75
1:05.96
1:06.08
1:06.24
1:06.28
1:06.32
1:06.81
1:06.96
1:08.04
1:08.25
1:08.80
1:09.67
1:10.04
1:10.24
1:10.43
1:10.88
1:11.39
1:30.36
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsQ
DsQ
DSQ
DSQ

ROSSIGNOL @ onet

Il przejazd
54.55
55.11
55.05
54.90
56.08
57.60
55.34
58.01
57.92
59.43
59.49
58.67
58.30

1:05.86
DNF

CWORKA CREEEED  snowsporsd

POLSKIE RADIO

Suma
1:46.66
1:47.61
1:48.43
1:48.68
1:49.43
1:51.47
1:52.27
1:56.56
1:56.63
1:56.71
1:56.98
1:57.41
1:57.45
2:04.82

Strata

+0.95
+1.77
+2.02
+2.77
+4.81
+5.61
+9.90
+9.97
+10.05
+10.32
+10.75
+10.79
+18.16



